Contents

Acknowledgements

Preface to the second edition
Preface to the third edition
Preface to the fourth edition
Preface to the fifth edition

Introduction

PART 1.: Issues in social research

1.
2.

Knowing the social world

Social theory and social research

3. Values and ethics in the research process

4,

Working across boundaries

PART 2: Methods and processes of social research

5.

- B

10.
11.
12,

Official statistics: resource and topic

Social surveys: design to analysis with Carole Sutton
Documents: texts and images

Interviewing: methods and process

Participant observation: perspectives and practice
Digital research

Case study research

Comparative research: potential and problems

PART 3: Research in practice

13‘

Research in practice: a reflexive orientation

Bibliography
Author Index
Subject Index

viii

ix

xi

xiii

22
37
58

83

85
104
123
143
168
191
208
227

249
251

263
313
317



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


