Contents

Acknowledgements	viii
Preface to the second edition	ix
Preface to the third edition	x
Preface to the fourth edition	xi
Preface to the fifth edition	xiii
Introduction	1
PART 1: Issues in social research	5
1. Knowing the social world	7
2. Social theory and social research	22
3. Values and ethics in the research process	37
4. Working across boundaries	58
PART 2: Methods and processes of social research	83
5. Official statistics: resource and topic	85
6. Social surveys: design to analysis with Carole Sutton	104
7. Documents: texts and images	123
8. Interviewing: methods and process	143
9. Participant observation: perspectives and practice	168
10. Digital research	191
11. Case study research	208
12. Comparative research: potential and problems	227
PART 3: Research in practice	249
13. Research in practice: a reflexive orientation	251
Bibliography	263
Author Index	313
Subject Index	317